TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
1-800-837-7477
Ben-Har™ 1151-FR
Page 1 of 3  |  Ben-Har™ 1151-FR
Flame Retardant, Flexible Silicone Rubber Coated Sleeving
Temp Class: Class H (200° C)
Grades Available: 15,000 V, A (8,000 V), C (2,500 V)

Ben-Har™ 1151-FR
Page 3 of 3  |  Ben-Har™ 1151-FR
Ordering Information
Product Grade Size Color Packing Code
320 = 1151 FR 01 = A 924 = AWG #24 02 = White S = Spool
03 = C 922 = AWG #22 03 = Black Y = Cut Pieces
920 = AWG #20 14 = RIO
918 = AWG #18
916 = AWG #16
914 = AWG #14
912 = AWG #12
909 = AWG #9
908 = AWG #8
907 = AWG #7
906 = AWG #6
905 = AWG #5
904 = AWG #4
903 = AWG #3
902 = AWG #2
901 = AWG #1
900 = AWG #0
010 = 3/8"
011 = 7/16"
013 = 1/2"
016 = 5/8"
019 =3/4"
022 = 7/8"
025 = 1"
1032 = 1-1/4"
1038 = 1-1/2"
1051 = 2"
*Example: 3200190102S (1151 FR Grade A, 1, White, Spool)